Package and Mail Inspection Workstation
• Provides Added Protection from Vapors and Particulates
   During Package Inspection
24
“The World’s Most Extensive Selection of Ductless Fume Hoods.”
36 48
22–50 watt1
The single EC blower motor assures

Specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation on the part of Air Science. For questions contact Air Science.
1)  Energy consumption disclosure is based on internal testing with primary filters during normal operation.
    Power consumption published is nominal and dependent on cabinet size.
Ductless Fume Hoods \\ 24 • 36 • 48 6
CONTENTS:
Product Overview (p.2)
Design Features (p.3)
Performance & Selection (p.4)
Filtration Technology (p.5)
Specifications (p.6)
Options & Accessories (p.8)
 \\ SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Internal Height External  (W × D × H) Shipping  (W × D × H) Net Ship
Standard Depth Models (XT)
P5-24-XT SafeSEARCH 23.6" / 600 mm 24" × 27" × 35" / 610 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 72 / 33 150 / 68
P5-36-XT SafeSEARCH 23.6" / 600 mm 36" × 27" × 35" / 914 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 99 / 45 170 / 77
P5-48-XT SafeSEARCH 23.6" / 600 mm 48" × 27" × 35" / 1219 × 676 × 889 mm 55" × 40" × 45" / 1397 x 1016 x 1143 mm 138 / 63 230 / 104
Reduced Depth Models (XTS) for countertops 24" or less
P5-24-XTS SafeSEARCH 23.6" / 600 mm 24" × 24" × 35" / 610 × 610 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 72 / 33 150 / 68
P5-36-XTS SafeSEARCH 23.6" / 600 mm 36" × 24" × 35" / 914 × 610 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 99 / 45 170 / 77
P5-48-XTS SafeSEARCH 23.6" / 600 mm 48" × 24" × 35" / 1219 × 610 × 889 mm 55" × 40" × 45" / 1397 x 1016 x 1143 mm 138 / 63 230 / 104
P5-24-XT SafeSEARCH P5-36-XT SafeSEARCH P5-48-XT SafeSEARCH Reduced Depth (XTS)Standard Depth (XT)